Ceské Budé&jovice (AQUATLON, CP) - Celkové, 10.03.2013
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IJméno

Piistova Sarka (2002)
Hrtan Mato (2002)
Hrdlicka Jakub (2002)
Landsmannova Eliska (2003)
Bisova Nikola (2002)
Burian Vojtéch (2003)
Ludvik Adam (2002)
Malouskova Eliska (2002)
Vieti¢ka Jaroslav (2002)
Heinzl Lukas (2003)
Zelezo Bohumil (2003)
Horék Vojtéch (2003)
Kincovd Michaela (2002)
Kosobud Maté;j (2003)
Kinterova Terezie (2004)
Kozojed Martin (2004)
Burdova Stépanka (2004)
Uxa Lukas (2003)

Korous David (2004)
Kopackova Veronika (2002)
SVECHOTA Matyas (2003)
Uhlit Jii (2002)
Hefménkovd Anna (2003)
Matéjicek Roman (2004)
Tancer Adam (2003)
Papacek Adam (2003)
Hrdlicka Hynek (2005)
Tischlerova Lucie (2003)
Travni¢ek Adam (2004)
Rezac David (2003)
Michélek Simon (2005)
Dvorak Vaclav (2004)
Caha Adam (2005)

Rezac Filip (2004)
Homola Jakub (2005)
Tancer Robin (2005)
Cahova Katefina (2005)
Papackova Katka (2005)
Korousova Nikola (2006)

Zemé
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

SK OMT Pardubice
Larynx team Bratislava
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Trisk €B

SBRTT UL

SK SLAVIA PRAHA

SK Slavia Praha

TJ SPARTAK TREBIC
Diana Sport

SUTRI PRACHATICE
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Diana Sport

Triathlon Team Tébor

E-On triatlon team

E.ON Triathlon Team
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
TT LOKO Beroun

E-On triatlon team
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Porthos Praha

E.ON Triatlon Team

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
RESOLUTION TEAM

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Tri Club Vajgar JindfichGv Hradec
Trisk CB

SBRTT UL

PKJH

Tri Club Vajgar JindfichGv Hradec
TJ SPARTAK TREBIC

SBRTT UL

E-On triatlon team

RESOLUTION TEAM

TJ SPARTAK TREBIC

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

E-On triatlon team

Cas

00:05:11,00
00:05:18,00
00:05:21,00
00:05:23,00
00:05:27,00
00:05:28,00
00:05:33,00
00:05:40,00
00:05:43,00
00:05:45,00
00:05:46,00
00:05:48,00
00:05:56,00
00:06:20,00
00:06:22,00
00:06:23,00
00:06:26,00
00:06:31,00
00:06:32,00
00:06:33,00
00:06:33,00
00:06:34,00
00:06:35,00
00:06:41,00
00:06:43,00
00:06:45,00
00:06:52,00
00:07:02,00
00:07:06,00
00:07:08,00
00:07:16,00
00:07:26,00
00:07:43,00
00:07:49,00
00:07:56,00
00:08:01,00
00:08:06,00
00:08:15,00
00:08:16,00

Plavén{
00:01:21,00(4)
00:01:29,00(9)
00:01:23,00(6)
00:01:19,00(2)
00:01:20,00(3)

00:01:38,00(17)
00:01:25,00(7)
00:01:30,00(10)
00:01:33,00(14)
00:01:25,00(8)
00:01:31,00(12)
00:01:53,00(30)
00:01:21,00(5)
00:01:36,00(16)
00:01:30,00(11)
00:01:56,00(32)
00:01:44,00(20)
00:01:48,00(24)
00:01:43,00(19)
00:01:47,00(22)
00:01:53,00(28)
00:01:48,00(23)
00:01:34,00(15)
00:01:53,00(29)
00:01:52,00(27)
00:01:50,00(26)
00:01:54,00(31)
00:01:40,00(18)
00:01:59,00(33)
00:01:15,00(1)
00:02:16,00(37)
00:02:02,00(34)
00:02:02,00(35)
00:01:48,00(25)
00:02:33,00(40)
00:03:03,00(43)
00:02:28,00(38)
00:02:42,00(41)
00:02:29,00(39)

BZh
00:03:49,00(2)
00:03:48,00(1)
00:03:58,00(5)
00:04:04,00(6)
00:04:07,00(7)
00:03:51,00(3)
00:04:08,00(8)

00:04:10,00(10)
00:04:10,00(9)
00:04:19,00(12)
00:04:16,00(11)
00:03:55,00(4)
00:04:35,00(14)
00:04:45,00(19)
00:04:52,00(25)
00:04:27,00(13)
00:04:43,00(17)
00:04:43,00(18)
00:04:49,00(24)
00:04:46,00(21)
00:04:40,00(15)
00:04:46,00(22)
00:05:01,00(31)
00:04:48,00(23)
00:04:52,00(26)
00:04:55,00(27)
00:04:59,00(29)
00:05:22,00(33)
00:05:06,00(32)
00:05:53,00(41)
00:05:00,00(30)
00:05:24,00(35)
00:05:41,00(39)
00:06:01,00(42)
00:05:23,00(34)
00:04:58,00(28)
00:05:38,00(38)
00:05:33,00(37)
00:05:47,00(40)

AN
SportGroup.c:



40 Stuchlikova Natdlie (2005) CZE E-On triatlon team 00:08:19,00 00:02:49,00(42) 00:05:30,00(36)
41 Lahoda David (2005) CZE 00:09:28,00 00:02:11,00(36) 00:07:17,00(43)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:59



