

České Budějovice (AQUATLON, ČP) - Celkově, 10.03.2013



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	SK OMT Pardubice	00:05:11,00	00:01:21,00(4)	00:03:49,00(2)
2	Hrtan Maťo (2002)	SVK	Larynx team Bratislava	00:05:18,00	00:01:29,00(9)	00:03:48,00(1)
3	Hrdlička Jakub (2002)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:05:21,00	00:01:23,00(6)	00:03:58,00(5)
4	Landsmannová Eliška (2003)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:05:23,00	00:01:19,00(2)	00:04:04,00(6)
5	Bisová Nikola (2002)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:05:27,00	00:01:20,00(3)	00:04:07,00(7)
6	Burian Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	SK SLAVIA PRAHA	00:05:28,00	00:01:38,00(17)	00:03:51,00(3)
7	Ludvík Adam (2002)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:05:33,00	00:01:25,00(7)	00:04:08,00(8)
8	Maloušková Eliška (2002)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	00:05:40,00	00:01:30,00(10)	00:04:10,00(10)
9	Všetička Jaroslav (2002)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:05:43,00	00:01:33,00(14)	00:04:10,00(9)
10	Heinzl Lukáš (2003)	CZE	ŠUTRI PRACHATICE	00:05:45,00	00:01:25,00(8)	00:04:19,00(12)
11	Železo Bohumil (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:05:46,00	00:01:31,00(12)	00:04:16,00(11)
12	Horák Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Diana Sport	00:05:48,00	00:01:53,00(30)	00:03:55,00(4)
13	Kincová Michaela (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:05:56,00	00:01:21,00(5)	00:04:35,00(14)
14	Kosobud Matěj (2003)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:06:20,00	00:01:36,00(16)	00:04:45,00(19)
15	Kinterová Terezie (2004)	CZE		00:06:22,00	00:01:30,00(11)	00:04:52,00(25)
16	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:06:23,00	00:01:56,00(32)	00:04:27,00(13)
17	Burdová Štěpánka (2004)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:26,00	00:01:44,00(20)	00:04:43,00(17)
18	Uxa Lukáš (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:06:31,00	00:01:48,00(24)	00:04:43,00(18)
19	Korous David (2004)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:06:32,00	00:01:43,00(19)	00:04:49,00(24)
20	Kopáčková Veronika (2002)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:33,00	00:01:47,00(22)	00:04:46,00(21)
21	SVĚCHOTA Matyáš (2003)	CZE	Porthos Praha	00:06:33,00	00:01:53,00(28)	00:04:40,00(15)
22	Uhlíř Jiří (2002)	CZE	E.ON Triatlon Team	00:06:34,00	00:01:48,00(23)	00:04:46,00(22)
23	Heřmánková Anna (2003)	CZE		00:06:35,00	00:01:34,00(15)	00:05:01,00(31)
24	Matějček Roman (2004)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:41,00	00:01:53,00(29)	00:04:48,00(23)
25	Tancer Adam (2003)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	00:06:43,00	00:01:52,00(27)	00:04:52,00(26)
26	Papáček Adam (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:45,00	00:01:50,00(26)	00:04:55,00(27)
27	Hrdlička Hynek (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:06:52,00	00:01:54,00(31)	00:04:59,00(29)
28	Tischlerová Lucie (2003)	CZE	Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec	00:07:02,00	00:01:40,00(18)	00:05:22,00(33)
29	Trávníček Adam (2004)	CZE	Trisk CB	00:07:06,00	00:01:59,00(33)	00:05:06,00(32)
30	Řezáč David (2003)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:07:08,00	00:01:15,00(1)	00:05:53,00(41)
31	Michálek Šimon (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:07:16,00	00:02:16,00(37)	00:05:00,00(30)
32	Dvořák Václav (2004)	CZE	Tri Club Vajgar Jindřichův Hradec	00:07:26,00	00:02:02,00(34)	00:05:24,00(35)
33	Caha Adam (2005)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	00:07:43,00	00:02:02,00(35)	00:05:41,00(39)
34	Řezáč Filip (2004)	CZE	SBR TT UL	00:07:49,00	00:01:48,00(25)	00:06:01,00(42)
35	Homola Jakub (2005)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:07:56,00	00:02:33,00(40)	00:05:23,00(34)
36	Tancer Robin (2005)	CZE	RESOLUTION TEAM	00:08:01,00	00:03:03,00(43)	00:04:58,00(28)
37	Cahová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	00:08:06,00	00:02:28,00(38)	00:05:38,00(38)
38	Papáčková Katka (2005)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:08:15,00	00:02:42,00(41)	00:05:33,00(37)
39	Korousová Nikola (2006)	CZE	E-On triatlon team	00:08:16,00	00:02:29,00(39)	00:05:47,00(40)

40	Stuchlíková Natálie (2005)	CZE	E-On triathlon team	00:08:19,00	00:02:49,00(42)	00:05:30,00(36)
41	Lahoda David (2005)	CZE		00:09:28,00	00:02:11,00(36)	00:07:17,00(43)

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 06:43